



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2439 of 2025

KISHAN PATEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07.01.2026	Shri GS Ahluwalia, counsel for the appellants. Ms Priya Sharma, PL for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	--

padma