

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 2439 of 2025****KISHAN PATEL versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

12/02/2026	Ms. Mamta Gendle, Advocate on behalf of Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, P.L. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	